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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 1v#: (20 46
. TELEPHONE: VEWL. #:
I-171#: Y ; NO )
N———
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

A
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO V4N HEP
Last Middle First
W ~ . - .
Current Address: 9{261/3\ A 5 X4 Bind CHANH TP MocHimMind
Date of Birth: 3 [14 | 1§TA Place of Birth: CHolLon)

A .
Previous Occupation (before 1975) 2 ~ ze/(.(/v&kﬁ’l_m ‘i;
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From Quve AJ - (AN 1o Yo b0 1981

Years: 5 Months: ) Days: 3§
o
SPONSOR'S MaME: NGO T AN H
Name
1 S0 % GRANT #V WEST CollinGuwood
Address and Telephone Number O3 o807

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.
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6.

Page 2

A
A ~ -
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGo N AN HiEP

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP 10

PA.
DIk THE MIVH Ak duey 5 19co | WIFE
NGo dind Vi . QUAYG APiL 1498 Son .

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



MOl DAng Quan Tr]
goard of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
HCUYEN QUYNH GAO
HCUYEN VAN G
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN
TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chdp Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THG
Presdent

NCUYEN QUYNH GIAO
15¢ Vice-Pres:dent

TRAN Kid DUNG
2qa vice Prewdent

NCUYEN VAN GIOY
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deoputy Secretary

NCUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

Co van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
HCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Ngay “ thang ¥ nam 1983

T

/
Kinh gdi:
N N@é: “}ﬁu ol
Thda Ong/Ba,

H01 Gla-Dlnh Tu-Nhan Chlnh-Trl Viet-Nam da nhan ddoc
thd va ho sd cua Ong/Ba xin doan tu cho than bang quyen
thuoc. Chung toi thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da tc long tin
tddng va huong dng hoat dong cﬁa Hq1 trong cong tac nhan
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta som ddoc
doan tu.

Chung t01 dang xuc tien q;ec lap danh sach cila quy
than nhan hién con bi giam gid hay da duidc tra tu do cung,
v01 gia dinh muon\rol Vlet-Nam theo'chddng trlnh "Ra di co
trat tu" (ODP) dé ndép cho cd quan co thiAm quyén cudu xet.

Neu Ong/Ba chda 13p né sd doan tu cho than nhén, _
xin hay dien cac mau dinh kem gdl ve cho HO6i, ddng thdi
chung t8i cing deé nghi Ong/Ba tiép xdc vdi cd guan thien
nguyen tal dia phudong de Iap thu tuc doan tu qua chdong
trlnhA“Ra di co trat tu". Truong hop da nop ddn roi,
Xin gdl cho Ho1i mot ban sao.

V1 H01 hoat dong co tlnh cach td nguyen, nen xin
n véi H01, gdl

~

Ong/Ba vui long m01 khi lién lac tnp
cho mot phong bi co dan tem sidn de

Klnh thu,

a _Khuc Minh Thd

Chu Tich

*x% HO SO TEN:

NGo Ui H—FGP

/ A

(\,«4 DIEN VAO CAC MAU -DINH KEM: (hoan ve H01 moi mau 2 ban)

At 7

xxw TAT LIEU CAN BO TUC: /

0 H3, 8 bas trd Of IV# , (9 LOL , () Exit visa . (4 I-171, (3¢ GIAY RA TRAL
4 Glay ho tich (kﬁal sanh, hon thu, gidy ly d1, khai tu v_\—/ - .
(X Can cuoc, chung m1nh nhin dan, hinh, gléy hd khiu v.v.

( ) G:Lay bao t\fL(neu chgt trong trai hoc ta y L
(“-)- Tai liéu lien he dén tu nhan (mau cau hoi ODP, Diploma, Certificate (neu tu nghlep d Hoa Ky
huy chddng vV.V. (X)- Xin ghi ngoai bi thd: HO Sd BO TUC

Kho glg_;gd KHAC:

A - (o
(ten tu nhan): NGO Jya o) "v(;u——P
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2.

3.

L.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: Ii O f(ég
- TELEPHONE: - VEWL.#:
I-171#: Y m
N———~
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

A
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO AN +HEP
Last Middle First
n ~ -
Current Address: ﬁéj/& A 5 X4 BiNH CHAMH TP dMocdimMmint
Date of Birth: 3 Lpﬂ. | 19T Place of Birth: _ CAMolon

A .
Previous Occupation (before 1975) A" Llenteman
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From June 2 - [ANTo Yo 40 19§ |
Years: 5 Months: B Days: &

o]
spomsor's maME: NGO Tt CANH

Naoma

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S. -

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.
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Page 2

A

A -~ ~—
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGo N AnN HiEP

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP 10

PA.
DINY TH MiIVHE HAd Aug 5 1960 Wi FE
NGO dindd Vind QuaAvte APRIL 1498 Sown .

¥
K
[ Y=

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION




HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-06353

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH L é\f d [3(_:")»77.// C

Rk RRhRER

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ N&o va ) ti€e
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1i)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : dPecehek % 195
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): M Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): iMarried (Co lap gia dinh):_M
(Tinh trang gia dinh): .
~ o _ -
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : ig’i Ao b L4 BriedH Catanty
I T

(Dia chi tai Viet=-Nam) - .
HO CHit pMma N -

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) HES No (Khong)___

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): bLL\rf 74  To (Den): G?!L5 o! ¥ {
1 1

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TX—:J +-{ &P B iEn o A
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): VN AZmY

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): N A

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): A MA (e Te AT

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):__PoL :ps{ -wA4& OTEICTe.
Date (nam): (497145

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): 4 &S
IV Number (So ho so): (2ol &G
No (Khong) : -

\

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): TWo
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 2¢C /A2 A 3 g Rk -
- { L
CH A H o Cdi iy iy

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NGEGo Tii LAavH

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ry):. Yes (co): No (Khong): N O
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): BRo THER [§isTct
NAME & SIGNATURE: m\/'wm
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT !
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai-%ua nguoi dien don nay) Nago , caed T

TCL. , ’

S V4

DATE: Augunus o2 7 1489

Month (Thdng) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
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Page 2

- - A
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : MGVO VAN el
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF 2IRTE| RELATIONSHI® =0
o4,

DN THI M HAS Aug 3 (480 \J T EE

NGO Dind Vind QuadG | ArRiL 1488 Co

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

~ODITICNAL INFORMATION




Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

paTE: 09 AUG 1989

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge feceipt of the documents/letter for

IV(s) /20646 ( WNGO VYo HIEP) , which the ODP

received on ¥ 4R %9 . We regret that the high
volume of ODY cases and inquiries prevents our giving you a
more formai response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,

n4.

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

opP - 20
(1093a: 12/87)
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‘Y'ﬁ’ﬁ‘ 3 '1&34 K"”i

.,”vdﬂ/ﬂkﬁ <~ﬁ‘ 5 LS4
QUFQT]ON\AIRF FOR " nvo ArPLlCA?T
T TOT Tl el T ”v4ﬂ
. Nat e

opP 1v ¢ . Ngay: e
F11l out this queationnaire {n Fngliah ' Matl or sead the complezed
as completely as poseible. If you cannot ' QHIQt‘Oﬁn1[re to: .,
read or;writs in Engllsh f1{ll te out in ! G6l <0 cau hotl riAv Ll

Vletnnﬂete.

=27 Panjabhusk 3uilcin,,
Sathorn Tal Road
Banpkak 10120

Thailand

-« ’ : .
Xin Piéa vao 86 cau th 183y day bang tlong
Anh cang nhiéu cang Lnt T Néu han khing doc
hoec vlet runh Anh—npﬂ th! bang tlenr Vlet

KA. Baslc IdentlflcntLﬁn Data/Ly Lirh . caAn-bla

1. Name - I t A RER
o, ten . r ___NG&ovab AMUEP paat Waumy
v
"2, Othery ‘hmrn ~ B
ito, tén khoe :

3. Date/Place of Birth . _ -~ _— A a—
Ngay/Néi Sinh : __““72_':.:1',2‘:_4,45; / A(ﬂ: TC.R..UTZUC?..?ZJL’H_ —_—

H, Reqldence Addreszs

Dla-chl thddng tru : ng%é &Pi__ & k‘bhw\f&mw
5 Mail Ad«l
. in dress

Din=chi thd-td : -anw&_ﬂﬁwmvﬁ_wﬁmn&&wooh
MML_Q&J_QML&MM«\MW)

h. Current Ocrupatton T ,

Ngha- nghiep hlen tal : ARy MAMG '

B, Relatives Tn Accompany ‘1r/lh con rur\p «h w?l tot -

Accompany you. Llst martiral statua (MS) ns follquq° Married (M), Divorced {34,
Uldoved (W), or Stngle (5).)

(Chi-Y: lechung vl con cal a0 the' cung, d1 vdl ban mi Lhul K& khal tinh g
gln-dlnh nhd enu: DA lap ria dinh (M), 47" 1y dl (D), Ron phn/boa the (W), nodc o
than (9))

Name Date of Blrth - [Place of Blrth Sex . MS ) ~_u3 “j;ﬂf;aﬂ?hiﬁ -
Ho, . Ten Ng;yafhihg/Nﬁh afinh H3L ainh Phat | Ttah trang 21a Jinn:Llun—ny wia=din.

Lslon e siasslieAnst _ A-goddo \eiSfamne L. o NG
LDC?HM\N‘MH,D.UM -4 4434 HIBGUIBLE VY

(NOTE: Your spouse and unmarrind thildren atre the only relatives eligible to R




D,

. Clouat Relative In t]‘\e U.s. o o A
Ra .con than thuoc nhat d Hoa—Ky ' '
!
a. Name = . . : e l . . n/. .
Ho, T‘e‘u o ©_NCrh <A 1L AR _DILH TIENDAT
: I e, ’
b. Relationnhip ) ' e
Lien—-he gia—dinh - etel IZI)AQI- ! M .mz
c. Addre'l_n, o
-_..:_ﬁj.l"chi :
. D, Dnte of Felatives Arrival :
in the U,S. ' !
Ngay ba con dén Hv : : A4 Ap-ADT4 H /,L_CLM-
Closent lelnttve in Other Poreig;\ Countrlen ,‘
Ba con Than-thuoc whit d cac ndoc khac :
I «
a. Name » + . ~7 —
Mo, tén : b ok TiERNCcA
b. Relationship _ h '
Llen-h@ gia-dinh : : R AR U
: c.fzhddrea’_ , o ' . |
DPla-cht : o |
Comriete Family Listtng (Living/Dead)/Danh Gnch Toan-T!. c'C[n-t)l}-.i--. {Son '}
1. Falher . : :
Chn . n \ ct N _
. e G0 VAR THIER. . Lng —
2, HMother Y L o
Me _ hewhnorwlive . odead: .
L 4
3. Spoune ‘
Vd/Chbng: ___*.__:mmmc.mw«_ﬂm Jz.lm‘v__
4. Pormer Spouse (if any)
V§/Chonp tridde (n&% co) . -
5. Chlldl;ev:
Con cal: (L) Dern ium Vi Q nﬂ)& Jr&_\uw._
(2) .
(3) e e
(&) L b R
% v : - ; B
(6) ' )
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L\ dn n"hx \'-,C, : . 30~’({~-M‘Z{S—r

7. NKNames nf A-\r-rlcan Alstsor(r e ) Re.n ! N =
Ko =€n 24-vin 'ly : ?mo\fg
~ Y 4 :
8. '.'.“. Training Coyrses in Vi Lnam: v
. ~ v
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taf Viet-Nam i : ! .
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Ngeeoen nwardiod Date recelved: , T
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T ttame, L Ta: TS :
-
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w
S. Whe opaid far tralning? : '
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.- .
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i
2. "Miae A Reeducation: From: To: .
. A R . - 3
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) f - g—-— - . v, B
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: '

- / v
Ngay Zg thang ¥ nam 198q

1
Kinh gdi:

Yo toule .

.

Co ﬁj%ﬁb
Thda 6ng/B§,

- / -~ ~
HOi Gia-Pinh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam da _nhan ddoc
thd va hd sd cua Ong/Ba xin doan tu gho thin bang quyén’
thudc. Chung téi thanh thit cdm dn Ong/Ba dd tc long tin
tudng va hyong ung hoat dong cua HQi trong cdéng tac nhéan
dao nay dé van déng cho than nhdn cua chung ta som ddoc

doan tu.

R Chung toi dang xuc tien viéc lap danh sach clia quy
than nhan hién con bi giam gid hay da didc trd tud do cung,
véi gia dinh mudn_roi Viét-Nam theo chddng trinh %Ra di co
trat td" (ODP) dé ndp cho cd quan co tham quyén cuu xet.

Néu Ong/Ba chda 1ip ho sd doan tu cho than nhan, _
xin hay dien cac_mdu dihh keém gui,vé cho, HOi, dong thoi
chung téi cung de nghi Ong/Ba tigp xuc vdi cd quan thien
nguyen tai dia phddng de 1ap thu tuc doan tu qua chuong
trinh "Ra di co trat tu'. Truong hop da nop ddn roi,

xin gui cho Hol mot ban sao.

- A A J ,’ ] . A A )
Vi Hoi hoat dong co tinh cach tu nguyen, nen xin

n véi Hoi, gdi
en viec phuc dap.

6ng/B§ vui 16ng moi khi lién lac thd
cho mot phong bi co dan tem san de ti

Kinh thu,

a_Khuc Minh Thd

Chu Tich

NGo JAN dige

Y

AT = / AT 2 - - o
4 DIEN VAO CAC MAU PINH KEM:(hoan vé HOi mdi mu 2 ban)

- A A AY 7
%% TAI LIEU CAN BO TUC:

) 105, s8 bao trd o v,
€4 Gidy hd tich (khai sanh, hon thu, giAy ly di, khai td v.v...

!

09 10T , () Exit visa  , (=4 I-171, (%) GIAY RA TRAI

xQ Cé’r‘\\ ,cu’i):c, ‘cll\{nglmin’h nhan dan, hinh, gify hd khdu v.v... _
() Gidy bao tu (néu chét trong trai hoc tdp) ’ N

09 Tai 1iéu lien ha dén tu nhan (mdu cdu hoi ODP, Diploma, Certificate (néu tu nghiép 3 Hoa Xv'
N C(ZU}; pjlltqug V.v... (X)- Xin ghi ngoai bi thd: HO 80 B TUC
AC THU KHAC: (tén td nhén): VGO VAo  wiee




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 vi: (204G
" TELEPHONE: VEWL. #:
I-171#: Y f NO )
Na—
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

A
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO V4N HEP
Last Middle First
h ~ . - .
Current Address: 9961/3\ Ap 3 X4 Bintt CHAMH TP MdocHimMivD
Date of Birth: 3 |14 | 1\H5JA Place of Birth: CHoLlon)

A .
Previous Occupation (before 1975) aA” 4&¢¢-lca¢cuA,¥-L
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From Qune A - (AN To Yo b0 19yl
Years: 5 Months: 7 Days: &

"
sPoNsoR's FaME: NGO T CAN 4

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANRCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and bave not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.




Page 2

. -~

A
N R MiEP

A
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NJG:CD

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP 1'0
PA.

Vi THE MivH A 4 dua S 1960

Wi FE

NGO dind ViNndg . QUAUG APaiL (1498

Son .

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

pate: 09 AUG 1989

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

IV(s) /20646 ( NGO Vanv HIEP) , which the ODP

received on ¥ /4R ¥ 2 . We regret that the high
volume of ODr cases and inquiries prevents our giving you a
more formai response tnan this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LQOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,

n4a.

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

opp -~ 20
(1093a: 12/87)
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ORDERLY DEPARTURE_PROGRAM

JI:MLJ p TETINAVIT OF BT 2
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
= Ai B =
Z .
:W WFJ DIOCESE OF Camdend
CONFERENCE |- ODP #
(if known) )

DATE FILED

SECTION 1:
[am fnmg the Affidavit for the following relative(s) still in Vietnam to come to the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP):

NAME AND A/K/A SEX PLACE/DATE OF BIRTH RELATION ADDRESS IN
‘(underline - (If Known) TO YOU VIETNAM

family name) _ ) ., / . §
NGS V4 e (an? L 2.32 TRuoNGr B« [N Blom™EL, -6 P
3 EN ot \/N Colen A BIiNH (_1—\"“6—4

'§ ve o TR Mide \“*‘V*\\-) 5'\'“60 S A1 CH wlim e C/;-‘-ul
NGO diN s Uiud dusncee (M) 5. 4. T” the A Wy gt
SECTION li: . ‘ | _
Your nzme NGO THI (anw - Alier Number (if opplicable)A-3741%01%0
(and A/K/A) .
lp?late offb;rth o iS§. 1a{0 Sex T Your U.S. Immigration Status
ace of birth ~— (Check one):
(Include Country) Caal.o A »\NJ ( ) U.S. Citizen
Current address (VI Permanent Resident
( ) Refugee
( ) Asylee
Phone Number( (hom)e‘ ( ) Other (Please Explain):
work — o i o
Country of first asylum Your Original Case Number:
Date you arrivedinthe U.S.___1 o -+t & AN . oy -0 S 3y
Social Security Number. | T

Agency through which you came to the United States

1 have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition)'for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting this
affidavit __ Yes No. If yes, date submltted
and date approved.

YOU MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF BOTH SIDES OF YOUR 1-94 OR YOUR PERMANENT
RESIDENT ALIEN CARD (I-151, I-551, GREEN CARD). WITHOUT THESE DOCUMENTS,

" YOUR AFFIDAVIT IS NOT VALID.

EI I T T X T ] 2 2 L XL}

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S.
employees, persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoners; or
Amerasxans, please conplete the lnformatlon in Sections 1ll and IV. -

SECTION III : .
The following are persons in Vletnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U. S as
a former U.S. government employee or close associate.to the U.S.; political prisoner; Asian .
American. . -

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT  DATE/ RELATION (if any) ~ ADDRESS
' PLACE OF BIRTH IN VIETNAM

(Revised 10/86)




DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of. applicant) ) A
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: '
U.S. Government Agency: : N A ) __Last Title/Grade:

Name/Position of Supervisor: ; :

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR GRGANIZATION:
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation _ -
L.ast Title/Grade: Name/Position of Supervisor:

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE COVERNMENT (prior to 1975):
Ministry or Military Unit: Last Title/Grade:
Name/Position of Supervisor:

FORMER ASSQCIA'I‘I-: OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP:
Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes No Date: From to

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIR:
School . : - ' ) Location

Type of Degree or Ceartificule
Date Employment or Training: from (month/year) . to (month/year) ‘

* ASIAN AMERICANS :
Single Married Male ______ Female
Full’'Name of the Mother; . , Address:
Full Name of the U.S. Citizen Father:

His current address:

 SECTION IV:
NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ : DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: , y
fFrodVr wahAA A LA ﬁovwvv\uu-\- A / v&{,u&u -€_

5227 A ouimeok -#Aﬁm .wm. 428 A1y Yo oan 30 taf )
| swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.
( OW\/L\M,O Subscribed and sworn to me before this 3 ~“day
- Your Signaturé . of Q—M“‘-’q‘/ = - , 1927
- Stamp or Seal of Notary M -’é Cz‘:"'ﬁi——
: _ / Signature of Notary Public ODESSA L. COOKE
My commission expires: ___ ____HNOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY

By Donmission Eipime November 14, 1989

————
[

'SECTION V: AGENCY REPRESENTATIVE WHO ASSISTED IN PREPARING THIS AFFIDA VIT

Print Name Legib'y Signature

M '8y



-‘. . ‘. o
B{ - .vu . GONG H)A XA HOI GHW NGHIA VIET NAM  Mau sp O’l- QLTG
T 1. ” 15¢ lap ~T¢ do-Hanh phuc - Ban honh . thes
re W o0t 't _ eon vin:a 2565
~ . ‘ "f“ o - Ngh; 21/11/ 1972
e © SHsIn T
S ‘. . o C P .(‘ : i
',r_,,.c I [._. Y"_ 'R‘A .'.‘,' R”ﬁ. I,
l
. Theo by onp; tu so 966-—BCA/;"‘ ngfxy 3] -5-961 cwa Bo eonl an
Thi. harh 2n vin, qnyet dil‘.u tha s0: O;N,,ny_u_yhm( Cl.- nimgggy " .
.
hdie "—-————-~~———-~———-BG*&EGI—’9"
P 4 ~
Nay cap giay *tha cho anh, chi co ten d:u do.y. " ey
. . I :
Hc’),tén.khal sisa ¢ BGMHﬂ-”l *
He, ten “Zuong 3oi: S
" Hoatén bfrdank. -~ :__ " R
Sinh ng&y; t.'i.‘.ﬁng ____ N&m -';c,, ¥
Nol sinn .' Ch Q J& N ..';;'.a.......:..:.:._-_-..‘n--? .
Noi dang ky nhin kha thddng m. trudc kni by Hdt .
Can toi ‘: T *wm 1 .y
. - B bat ngay , dl‘ shat_ oo -.,:;- et ea etk T
——TH3> q° yet dim 1n zan so_.:' il{g'ly -;Thang: _ n#m _ .un_r'%.-’;*-_
e ." ’ N C : ’ : o Pamr
: ~
Di bi ting An ._lan,cdng . thinkise - Nam __ shéng | :
ba dudc gt am ar. L'm conf; -thnnh _ ném thung
Nay va e’ tru tai. -!:19! I o Iﬂil m,, q\ﬂ 1 1mm£ gjnh. i —
Nh:m xet. qu:\ t1inh cé&: tio !¢ : _
--(-q\n"n—ehs-l-z-ML
. ‘.’.".;-.::':.'.
' -;"LAn tay ngon tro phni Ko, tan, - il ki
oL 7.
Cu:. s S i 110p . Ngudl duga, cupai'x ' y
Danh ban 50: py4.; - ' e my
Haﬁb-lai : - . . Q i
Q pp{ ¢ PHgM XOQC DUONNG.
8 - e - o

e
i =%




QJFST]O?\\AIRF FOR ~ne Ap PLlCA‘-u‘?
TTTCAT T GO RO T T ar ﬂ
- . ) Nat e
oDP IV ¢ _ NgRy:
Fi1l out this queationniire (n Fnglish ' Mati or sead the complezoed :
a3 completely as possible. If you cannnt ' qurat fontalre to: -
resd or;write in Bnglluh ftll te out {1n ' Gol <o cau hol nay Le
Vietnnaege,
I W s 227 Panjabhwus 3uilcin,,
in Dlen _vao mo chu hul .8au dnv bang tlong Sathorn Tal Road s
Auh cang nhiéy cang Lnt 7 Néu han khing doc Banpkok 10120
hoar vlet rnnh Anh—npql thi banr Llen,, Vlet Thailand
i, Baslq Tdentil icat lon Data/Ly Lich . cdn-bhin
! Name ~ o L A Rew
No, tén . RGO VAL WEP paay Raamy ;
)
. Ocher iHamea ~ “ !
ilo, tén khac .
. Date/Place of Birth . ) 3 — =
Ngay/Nd1 Sinh _,5-_:_4,4_,_._4,431_ ~gfk;:tmm:n.c7..kl.&ﬂ__ R i
Residence Address
Dfa~chi thidng-try : J;\—.P .ﬁ_.A_MBhWVED_mw
_MJ-!E/_KS_&HLM "
Matling Address : ¢
Dia-chi thd~ed . mu&u&n.n&w_mamn&&mon
' N MMMAS“‘M) i
Current Ocrupation - T .2 l
Nghe-nghiep hien tat : AR MAQQ - iy
A
Relatives Tn Accompany “h'-llh con rur\p ch vr?l tot - :_‘:*f;:.‘(_
AR
OTE: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relattives ellr_lble.t?“ "'(._.’7 --’-‘
company you. Llat marita) status (MS) ns follquq Marrvied (M), Dlvoveed (G,
ioued (W), or Stngle (S).)
W-x: V#/chung 3 con cat ro thy ,um- d1 vdl ban m lhul. K¢ khal tinh 1t 116
w-dlnh nhd sau: DA lap gia dinh (M), da ly di (D), gon pl\\l/),OA che (W), ~aic “"
‘n (3)) ’
Nama Date of Birth . [Place of Birth Sex . HS D atialGaninip :
Ho, . Tea Ng;y/"l'hn'nq/N:i'm afnh H3L sinh Phai | Ttnh trang Ria «hn. lh't'-r.c- Kin=d o L
"_ - . :.(\/ — v . \,a ..
mm:;uuwtt A~ g.ﬂha*.rktams:m-__. AN e L £ .
PAT-BIHVILH huktg H-4_49¢¢ .{(QDC"U\.‘K‘SDQ MN eor)



b.

) Clo.eot Relative In the u.s.
Ba .con than thuoc nhat d Hoa—Ky

Name -
Ho, an ;

Relutiomhip
Lien-he gia-dinh

Addré!“ﬂid;_.zfx

3p;l-¢h1 v

.' D,

Dnte of ﬁelatlvea Arrivsl
in the U, S.

. Ngay bn con J'h Hy'

Ba

b.

0! Hyne E/cua tol

omd e

I o » .
"1 GE My Spouse/cun” vé/choug

it e LI

. _— . . s n/- )
t_DGro T 1 AN | _~Dibw TIENDAT
( LY '
L etdpndr | euyd

4 -40-49%4

" Closest Relntive in Other Poreign Countries

con Thnn-thuoc nhat d cac adoc khac

l .
Name
Ho, ten

Relntlbnnhlp
Lien-he gia-&inh

2lddtes’,

Pla-chi

4a%4

b o tiOchi

. ARR Uy

| LOoOLAAN 59
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Midlantic National Bank/South &4
OFFICE

i 2

NCUYEN XUAN (AN

HIEP LOWMAN
TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN TH) PHUONG

8an Chap Hinh T.U.

Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO
Pres:igent

*ICUVEN QUYNH CIAO
158 Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na Vice Presigent

NCUYEN VAN CIOI
Secretary Cenerdl

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deouty Secretary

NCUYER THI HANH
Treasurer

CO vin boan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

[ ’
HOi GJ.a—DJ.nh Tu Nhan Chinh-Tri VJ.et ~Nam hoat dong bat
vu 161, thuan tuv xa ho:. va nhan dao nham muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- trJ. VJ.et Nam va doan-
tu gia dinh. )

H01 thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong huong ung_hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia thh cuc va trd thanh i vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi
tlet sau day :

Ho va Ten: NGo Tdi LaNH
-Dla chi
-Bién thoai':' (s8) —___ (Nha) )

Ten tu nhan Chlnh trJ.. NGO \/4'\) M(oe
Lién he gia dinh v3i’td nhan chinh trq.. o
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, ChJ._, Em, v.v.)

Xin uy vi_cho bJ.et quy v1 co the dong gop bar}g cach

nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y mudn va “long hao tam cua gquy Vl.
ThoJ. gJ.o S b A
ngn llem° ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho: DD (tuy Y)

' " -

Tha td, ngin phieu xin gdi ve:

~ — - A / A
HOI GIA-DPINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
P.0O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE:



HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

. TELEPHONE:
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Board of Directors
KHUC MINH THO 1 a
NCUYEN THy HANH .
b newver MAU DON XIN GIA-NHA®
NCUYEN VAN GGt ~ - - A ! A
NCUYEN XUAN LAN HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHRINH-TRI VIET-NAM
HIEP LOWMAN . ’ . '
TRAN KiM DUNG
it mmee- 0000000=~~~~
Ban Chdp Hanh T.U.
Executive Board HOi GJ.a-DJ.nh Tu-Nhan ChJ.nh Tri VJ.et ~Nam hoat dong bat
ChC A T vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nham muc dich van dong
Preswtent cho viec tra td do cho tu-nhan ch1nh—tr1 Vlet Nam va ‘doan-
NCUYEN QUVNH CiAO tu gia dinh.
15_( Vm
TRAN KIM DUNG H01 thlet tha keu ng Cong Bong huong ung_hoat dong
2na vice Presicent * 3
NCUVER VAN it cua H01 bang cach tham gia tlch cuc va tr tpanh Hgl Vién.
Secretary Ceneral Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi
TRAN THi PHUGNG tJ.et sau day :
Deoputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH —
Treasurer Ho va Tén: N &o T LA
€6 vin Doan bia chi
Advisory Committee n e _ _ )
P LowrAN Bien thoai: (s8) (Nha, __ s i
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

Ten tu nhan chJ.nh tri: NGO Va -—H(’C?

Lién hé gia dinh vdi td nhan chinh trJ‘.. S

(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chl., Em, v.v.)

. ' L
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Pong gop ung ho- D0 (tuy Y)
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ORDERLY DEPARTURE POGR

Social Security Number

\JII\ILJI, s AN E 0 ey
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATION
= Aﬂ B = z
:W Wn DIOCESE OF Camde o)
CONFERENCE | ODP # :
(if known) '
DATE FILED
SECTION 1:

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relative(s) still in Vietnam to come to the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP):
NAME AND A/R/A SEX PLACE/DATE OF BIRTH RELATION ADDRESS IN
(underline (If Known) TO YOU VIETNAM
family name)
NGS Vad Hee (v 5 2.
Vi TH Miua H"n\i-\*(\'\:} N e N A Y,

. &
- . e LXe - w >
A2 T2 o5 Biriet "\IU BRTHER e /—2 |
CGalun A AN CRroS
Laans At o CH i WYy A e v

NET din w UiNd Susnte (M &L 4 1f e cal WAy ag i
SECTION II s ,
Your nume NGO THi Canw - Alier Number (if applicable) A 314%c 190
(and A/K/A)
gltite offbt;rth SIS 1950 Sex F Your U.S. Immigration Status

ace of birth (Check one):
(Include Country)___ Cals Lo nA) VeN ( ) U.S. Citizen
Current address. (vI'Permanent Resident

( ) Refugee
4 ( ) Asylee
Phone Number( (hom)e) ( ) Other (Please Explain):
work ) — =

Country of first asylum Your Original Case Number:

Date you arrived inthe U.S.__1 o - +*+ -§& AN gl .o 5l 3!

Agency through which you came to the United States

1 have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting this
affidavit __ Yes No. If yes, date submltted
and date approved

YOU MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF BOTH SIDES OF YOUR I-94 OR YOUR PERMANENT
RESIDENT ALIEN CARD (I-151, 1-551, GREEN CARD). WITHOUT THESE DOCUMENTS,

" YOUR AFFIDAVIT IS NOT VALID.

SESEBE RS EEBEES

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S.
employees, persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior Yo 1975; pohtlcal prisoners; or
Amerasnans, please conplete the information in Sections I1l and IV. :

SECTION I - ~
The following are persons in V:etnam known to me and who may be eligibie to enter the U. S as
a former U.S. government employee or close associate to the U.S.; political prisoner; Asian
American. . .

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT  DATE/ RELATION (if any)  ADDRESS
o PLACE OF BIRTH IN VIETNAM

(Revised 10/86)



Lic o dul LU UE PADL AdaULIA LIUN (O appiicant) ’ N
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: '
U.S. Government Agency: : N a k Last Title/Grade:

Name/Position of Supervisor: :

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION: ,
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation __ ! -
l.ast Title/Grade: Name/Position of Supervisor:

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975):
Ministry or Military Unit: Last Title/Grade:
Name/Position of Supervisor:

FORMER ASSOCIATLE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP:
Was time spentin re-education camp? Yes No Date: From to__ -

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIR:
School : Location
Type of Degree or Certilicule '
Date Employment or Training: (rom (month/year) - to (month/year) :

* ASIAN AMERICANS ¢ :
Single Married _____ Male____._ Female
Full'Name of the Mother:_. : Address:
Full Name of the U.S. Citizen Father:
His current address:

SECTION IV:
NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ ' DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

< . + A | {\c,exv He
 fFholdul wWAA A NALA- VM\MV’ A
wN«\;sﬁ Acwmzot-grﬁwfwm.zo&.\ﬁ"u —:—:W/a)m 20 12§

| swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

(Mw . Subscribed and sworn to me before this 3 ~“day
. Your Signaturé . of <,M\ _ . , 1977
- Stamp or Ssal of Notary ‘ M ,{‘, CrrSa_
o S _ Signature of Notary Public ODESSA L. COOKE
| L . : My commission expires: _________OTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY

Lo My Donmsaion Expices November. 14, 189
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HOl DONg Quan Tri
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THQ
NCUYEN THE HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH CiA0
NGUYEN VAN G
NCUYEN XUAN (AN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NCUYEN QUYNH GIAO
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na Vice-President

NGUYEN VAN GIO!
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deouty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

CO Van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAD
~ - - A U A
MOI GIA-DINE TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIAT-NAM

!

HOi Gia- Dlnh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri V1et -Nam hoat dong bat

vu lol, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nham muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhdn chinh- tr1 Vlet Nam va 'doan-

tu gia dinh.

H01 thlet tha kéu gQ1 cong Bong hdbng ung_hoat dong
cua HOl bang cach tham gia t1ch cuc va trd thanh HQl Vién.
Neu quy vi nao mu6n gia nhap HOl, xin cho biét nhdng chi

t1et sau day

Ho va Ten: VAR T LA

Pia chi: _

Bién thoai: (s3) (Nha)

Ten tu nhan ch1nh tri: NGO V.q;v\) ALC?
Lién he gia dinh vdi td nhan chinh tr;. S

(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Ch%, Em, v.v.)

- Xin quy vi cho blet quy vi_ co theé dong gop bang cach
nao cho HOl. tuy theo y muén va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol glo S A
ngn llem. ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho: o (tuy y)

) “ -

Thd td, ng3n phieu xin gdi ve:

HOI GIA-DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIﬁT-NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE:
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Pages Removed (S.S.)

& page(s) was/were removed from the fileof NNGD VAN WY TEP
(12-3-195Q) due to containing Social Security numbers. The page(s) was/were copied
with the Social Security numbers covered up. The copy/copies was/were placed back into

the above mentioned file and the original(s) was/were placed into the Restricted/Reserved
files.

-Anna Mallett ‘
Date: SM\MMM‘ F*r 3008






